
Payette County Towing and Recovery
Veteran Owned • 208-405-5419

Payette County Towing and Recovery Price Sheet For Payette County
Owner & Operator: Rudy Telly | Email: tellymdst@aol.com | 605 S Main St, Payette, ID 83661

Service Rate

This Includes Normal Clean Up and Normal Tows To The Yard

Light Duty Tow

Storage (per day)

Extra Fees If We Have To Do Anything Else Than A Normal Tow To The Yard Or Clean Up

Extra Tow Truck (per hour)

Extra Clean Up (per hour)

Enroute Miles (per mile)

Hook and Rehook Fee

General Gate Fee

After-Hours Gate Fee

Administrative Fee

Winching (per hour per winch)

Lifting Strap (each)

Axle Straps (each)

Extra Chain (each)

Extra Cable (each)

Extra Strap Tie Downs

Snatch Block (each)

Floor Dry

Scotch Block

Skates (each)

Call Out Fee

After-Hours Callout

Fuel Delivery

Lock Outs

Spare Tire Change

Jump Starts

$325

$50

$175

$175

$6.50

$100

$50 per visit

$75 per visit

$150

$175

$100

$100

$50

$85

$50

$85

$85

$50

$85

$50

$150

$150 + Fuel Amount

$175

$150

$100


