

# Payette County Towing and Recovery

Veteran Owned • 208-405-5419

## Payette County Towing and Recovery Price Sheet For Payette County

Owner & Operator: Rudy Telly | Email: tellymdst@aol.com | 605 S Main St, Payette, ID 83661

Service	Rate
<b>This Includes Normal Clean Up and Normal Tows To The Yard</b>	
Light Duty Tow	\$325
Storage (per day)	\$50
<b>Extra Fees If We Have To Do Anything Else Than A Normal Tow To The Yard Or Clean Up</b>	
Extra Tow Truck (per hour)	\$175
Extra Clean Up (per hour)	\$175
Enroute Miles (per mile)	\$6.50
Hook and Rehook Fee	\$100
General Gate Fee	\$50 per visit
After-Hours Gate Fee	\$75 per visit
Administrative Fee	\$150
Winching (per hour per winch)	\$175
Lifting Strap (each)	\$100
Axle Straps (each)	\$100
Extra Chain (each)	\$50
Extra Cable (each)	\$85
Extra Strap Tie Downs	\$50
Snatch Block (each)	\$85
Floor Dry	\$85
Scotch Block	\$50
Skates (each)	\$85
Call Out Fee	\$50
After-Hours Callout	\$150
Fuel Delivery	\$150 + Fuel Amount
Lock Outs	\$175
Spare Tire Change	\$150
Jump Starts	\$100